
Kings Electronics Private Limited
Eden Garden  301-304, 3rd Floor, Near Sai Baba Mandir, Takka Panvel, Raigarh- 410206
Insolvency Commencement date 4-Nov-19
Last Date of claim 25-Nov-19

Final List of Operation creditors till date
Names of Creditors Type of 

Creditor
Date of 
Receipt 

 Claims 
received (Rs) 

 Claims 
admitted (Rs) 

 Remark 

GST Department Maharastra Operational 30-Dec-19 35,50,42,077    35,50,42,077    Note 1

Employees through Labour Union Operational 8-Jan-20 2,69,21,729      2,69,21,729      Note 2

Total 38,19,63,806    38,19,63,806    

Notes	:
1 The	Claim	of	MVAT	and	CST	liability	are	based	on	Assessment	Order	and	Demand	Notice	
for	year	2008-09,	2010-11,	2012-13,	2013-14,	2014-15,	2015-16,	2016-17,	2017-18.

2 Employees	claim	was	submitted	by	registered	Trade	Union	under	the	name	of	“Akhil	Bhartiya	Kamgar	Karmachari	Sangh”.	
Dues	are	estimates	based	on	PoC	submitted	and	may	change	whenever	additional	information	is	available.


